_11000000695

B. KOHR

EXAMINER

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certifiéd Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500188733025

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

01-03-11

NAME:

BENYOS II, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

\$155

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBLE

ODGE

COVER LETTER

	•
COVER LETTER TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	1 Jan San San San San San San San San San S
SUBJECT: BENYOS II, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	The state of the s
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Moshe M. Lehrfield	~.
(Name of Person)	
Greenberg Traurig, P.A.	 .
(Firm/Company)	
333 Avenue of the Americas (333 S.E. 2nd Avenue)	_
(Address)	_
Miaml, FL 33131	_
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call;	
Moshe M, Lehrfield at (305) 579-0768 (Name of Person) (Aren Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee S155.00 Filing Fee S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Character Address	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, PL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ry is:
BENYOS II, LLC	
(Must end with the words "I imited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4560 N. Bay Road	4550 N. Bay Road
Miami Beach, FL 33140	Miami Beach, FL 33140
	tered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are:
NRAI Services, inc.	
N	laine
2731 Executive Park Driv	
Florida stre	et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Weston	FI. 33331
City, Si	tate, and Zip

Having been named as registered ugent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

NRAI Services, Inc.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Ma "MGRM" = N	nnager Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		Judith Herman
		4550 N. Bay Road
		Miami Beach, FL 33140
		
		
		,
and butter 16 de no. 44 deservos, escape de accesario	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Control of the state of the sta
		——————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachme	ent if necessary)	
EV: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.)	he date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and cannot be more than five business defined by the specific and
LE V: Effective date is days after the	ve date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a memical content of the content o	be specific and cannot be more than five business debugged before an authorized representative of a member, section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)